AMepyloyéva ouotatikd | Allergenic foods

Ye nep{ntwon onotacdnnote arAepylag evnpgepwote tov oepPLrépo.
In case of any allergy please inform your waiter

OIIOIENOIC)

yAoutévn KAPKLVOELON wapla JaAdkia Aaktoln ooyla  kapnol pe KEAUPOG
gluten crustaceans fish molluscs lactose soya nuts

apaxideg oéAept pouatdpda auyo Beldbn Aounvo oouaduL
peanuts celery mustard egg sulfite lupins sesame

* Kateyuypévo Mpoidv / *Frozen Product

@ Mkavtiko / Spicy

Ye nep(ntwon onotacdnnote aAAepyiag evnEPWOTE Tov aepPITdPO.
YTIG 0aAdteg xpnaoionoloupe e€tpa napBévo eAatdAado, ota tnyavntd nAiéAalo.
O1 pég eival og eupw € Kkal oupnepIAapBavouy GAoUG Toug VOUILIOUG (pOPOUG.
To katdotnpa unoxpeoutal va 61abetel beATio napandvwy.
O katavaAwtng dev éxel unoxpéwaon va NANPWoel v 6ev AGPEL To VOPIHO Napaoctatikd onpeiwpa.
ATOPANOMIKOZ YMEYOYNOY: PEMAY IOANNHY

In case of any allergy please inform your waiter.
We use extra virgin olive oil in our salads and sunflower oil for frying.
Our prices are in euros € and include all applicable taxes.
Complaint forms are available at the entrance door.
Consumer is not obliged to pay if the notice of payment has not been received.
RESPONSIBLE BY LAW: REPAS IOANNIS




YaAdteg

BaAoamuxrn

MapoUAL, poka, pavitdpla, KOKKIVo Adxavo,
KpouTdv, coucdpt Kal PnaAftoeg
anod Aeuko tupl

[Mavéaroia

Alopnepyk, KOKKIVo Adxavo, viopativia,
KpouTov, 0w paylovelag

Zavtopwvia
Péka, papoUAl, vropativia, nappedava, otapideg,
Kapuola, YAUKOEIVO VIPEDIVYK Kal eAaldAado

drvetodtn

Alopnepyk, papoUAL, VIopdta, pavtitolo,
ninepld GAwpivng, kpoutdv and xapouny,
ondpol kavvapng, yaAotupl kal BIvEYKPET

Ntdkog

Kpntikd nagpddl, viopdra, EAEC, kAnapn,
KpepPUdAkL, Tpippevn Kontikn pulhBpa
Kal eAaldAado

Xwpraukn

Ntopdta, ayyoupdkl, KpePHUOL, NINEPIEG,
(éta, eAlEg KaAapdtag, kpoutoy,

plyavn kal eAaloAado

IMavtdapt
Wnto, oepPiplopévo pe yiaoupty,
Kapudla kal ppéoko Sudopo

[ToAitixkn
YaAdta pe Adxavo, kapoto,
o€Avo, paivtavo kal Aadbdgudo

8,90

8,30

9,20

8,90

7,60

8,90

5,90

5,90

Salads

Valsamiki

Lettuce, arugula, mushrooms, red cabbage,
croutons, sesame and white cheese

Pandesia

Iceberg, cherry tomatoes, red cabbage,
croutons and mayonnaise

Santorini

Arugula, lettuce, cherry tomatoes, parmesan,
raisins, nuts, sweet and sour olive oil dressing

Finetsati

Iceberg, lettuce, tomatoes, radicchio,
red peppers, croutons, cannabi seeds,
cream cheese and vinaigrette sauce

Dakos

with Cretan dry bread, tomato, olives,
capers, onion, grated Cretan mizithra cheese
and olive oil

Greek salad

Tomato, cucumber, onion, peppers,
feta, croutons, Kalamata olives,
oregano and olive oil

Baked Beetroot

with Greek strained yogurt, nuts
and fresh mint

Politiki salad

Cabbage, carrot, celery, parsley,
olive oil and vinegar
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Avapuktuka

Coca cola

Coca cola zero

‘Eya yka{ola / Epsa Sprite
[ToptoraAdda / Epsa Orange
Aepovada / Epsa Lemon
Sprite / Sprite

Fanta nmoptokaAdda / Orange
Fanta Aepovdda / Lemon

Pol 066a / Pink soda
Youpwtn / Soda

Ice tea poddaxivo / Ice Tea Peach
Ice tea Agpowvi / Ice Tea lemon

DUOIKOG XUMNOG TIOPTOKAAL
Fresh Orange juice

®péoxria Aepovada
Homemade lemonade

Nep6 / Water
Nep6 / Water

AvBpaxouxo vepd

Sparkling Water
Tonic
o ¥
Kapédeg \1% Coffees
Espresso
Cappuccino
Nescafe

EAANvVikéG kagég / Greek coffee
Americano

Freddo espresso

Freddo cappuccino

®parne / Frappe

Todl / Tea

250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml

500ml
TLt

@ Soft Drinks

2,50
2,50
2,20
2,20
2,20
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,90
2,10
3,10

3,10
3,60

3,90

0,50
2,10

3,90

2,90

2,20
3,20
2,70
2,40
2,80
3,00
3,50
2,50
2,20

v/
, A
Mrmupeg ., Beers
\C
Alfa BapéAr / Draft  womt 3,90
Alfa Weiss 500ml 4,20
Fix s0oml - 4,20
Vergina sooml 3,80
Mamos s00ml 4,20
Fischer s500ml 4,20
Amstel free s00ml 3,60
Amstel s00ml 4,10
Amstel Radler s00ml 3,60
Nymfi 500ml 4,10
[Tota Drinks
Aperol Spritz 8,90
Johnnie Walker 6,90
Haig 7,90
Chivas Regal 9,00
Absolut 7,70
Gordon's Gin 6,90
Mastiha 6,90
Metaxa 5* 5,80
Metaxa 7* 7,80



Oulo ! ) Ouzo
N
Mnapnatdip / Babatzim
H8wwviké / Idoniko
BapBayiavvn / Varvayianni
[MAwpapr / Plomari
BapBayiavvn / Varvayianni

Toimoupo EV

%
., Tsipouro
\

AN
Xwpig yAvkavioo / Without anise

Mnapnatdip / Babatzim
ArmootoAdkn / Apostolaki
Aerapaxt / Dekaraki
Héwwviké / Idoniko

Mg yAvkavioo / With anise

AmootoAdkn / Apostolaki
Mnapnatdip / Babatzim
H8wwvik6 / Idoniko

/ =
<

Towkoub1d Tsikoudia

Cavaja paki / Cavaja raki
Cavaja paxdpeAo / Cavaja raki and honey

200mt 7,50
200mt 7,50
200mt - 8,10
200mt 7,20
700ml 27,90
200ml 8,40
200mt - 9,10
200ml - 8,60
200ml 8,60
200mt - 9,10
200mt 8,40
200mt 8,60
200mt 7,20
200mt 7,40

Mevou
yla X0pToPpAayoug

Kp1Bapdto Aaxavikwv

Me pavitdpla, koAokuBdakia,
HEATAVEG Kal MINEPLES

Movuoakdg¢ Aaxavikwyv
Me peAitdaveg, natdreg, pavitapla
Kal (PUTIKA PNECApEA

ru@dado pavitapiwv
Mavitépla pe KpePHUOAKLA KOKKAPL
Kal odAtoa vtopdtag

Tupia I1.0.1I1.

&) Karvioté tupi Meto6Bou
(ayeAadivo tupl)

oToV QoUpVOo e viopdta

Kal Kautepn ninepta

MeAwpévn @péta

(70%- 30% aryonpoPelo)
TUALypévn og pUAAO Kpolaotag
LIE OOUCApL Kal PEAL

®éta oayavaxi
(70%- 30% atyonpoPelo)

@) ®éta ynn
(70%- 30% atyonpdpelo)
LE vTopdta Kal Kauteph ninepia

[Texopivo Ap@iAoxiag
(atyonpéBeto)
TNyavnto Pe YAUKO Kapoto

TaAayaw

(npdPelo tupi)

HaoTtxwtd, Ynto,

LE xelponointn pappeAdda viopdrag

TupoprnaAitoeg
LE TEOoEPA TUPLA Kal pappeAdada dapdoknvo

ITowiAia tuptwv
deta, MetoodPovu, Mekopivo,
TaAayavi, Kaoépt

7,90

8,90

7,90

6,90

6,50

6,50
7,10

7,10

6,70

14,90

Vegan menu

Kritharoto lahanikon

Orzo pasta with zucchini, mushrooms,
eggplant and peppers

Vegan mousaka

With eggplant, mushrooms,
potatoes and vegan béchamel

Stifado mushroom

Mushrooms cooked with tiny onions
and tomato sauce

Cheese P.D.O.

Smoked Metsovo cheese &%)

(cow cheese)
Baked yellow cheese with tomato
and spicy pepper

Melomeni feta
(70%-30% sheep and goat)
Feta wrapped in crust sheet
with sesame seeds and honey

Feta saganaki

(70%-30% sheep and goat)
Deep fried feta cheese

Baked feta ¥
(70%-30% sheep and goat)
With tomato and spicy pepper

Pekorino Amfilochia

(sheep and goat)
Fried with sweet carrot

Talagani

(sheep cheese)
Chewy, grilled with handmade tomato jam

Cheese balls

with four cheeses and plum jam

Cheese variety
Feta, Metsovo cheese, Pekorino,
Talagani, yellow cheese



Kpua opektika
& AAimnaota

@ Xtwunntn
LE (PETA Kal KAUTEPN MINePLa

Tlatlix1
LE oTpayylotd yiaouptl, okOpdo
Kal TPIPPEVO ayyoupdkl

MeAt{avooaAdta
LE okopdo, paivtaveé, otpayylotd ylaouptl,
Kapuola kal ppéako dudapo

®dafa Zavtopivng
HE KPEPPUSAKL, kanapn, PIAETO EALAG
Kal eAatdAado

Meooyelakn moikiAia

yaupog papivatog, Aaképda, vioApaddkia,
@apa, t¢atdikl, peAitavooaidra,
vtopdta, eAEG, KpEPPUOL

@ Kautepn rurnepld

NAaxképbda

Zxouurpi
oTnv oxdpa pe KpeppUdt kat Aadé&udo

Tavpog papivatog

Zeotd opeKTIKA

Mavitdpia mAeupwtoug
paplvaplopéva otnv oxdpa

Mavitapotnyavia
dlapopa pavitépla PeE NNEPLEG Kal KpeppUoL

4,90

4,90

4,90

4,90

13,90

1,50

6,90

6,90

5,90

6,90

Cold appetizers
& Cured fish

Htypiti @
Smashed feta with spicy pepper

Tzatziki
Strained yogurt, garlic and grated cucumber

Eggplant salad

with garlic, fresh parsley, served with
strained yogurt, nuts and fresh mint

Fava Santorini

with onion, capers, olive fillets
and olive ol

Mediterranean Variety
Marinated anchovies, lightly cured bonito,

dolmadakia, fava beans, tzatziki, eggplant salad,

tomatoes, olives, onions
Spicy green pepper &)
Lightly cured bonito

Smoked Mackerel

Grilled with onion, olive oil and vinegar

Marinated anchovies

Hot Appetizers

Plevrotus Mushrooms
Oyster mushrooms grilled and marinated

Fried mushrooms
Different mushrooms with peppers and onions
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Vd Vd \ °
Kéxkiva xpaoid 1% Red Wines

KANENAX TEANTAAH / KANENAS TSANTALI
Maupouby, Syrah / Mavroudi, Syrah

KTHMA I'EPOBAZXIAEIOY / GEROVASSILIOU ESTATE
Syrah, Merlot, Anpvié / Syrah, Merlot, Limnio

KTHMA BIBAIA XQPA / BIBLIA CHORA ESTATE

750ml

750ml

750ml

Cabernet, Sauvignon, Merlot, Ayiwpyitiko / Cabernet, Sauvignon, Merlot, Agiorgitiko

KYP I'TANNH ITAPATKA / KYR GIANNI PARANGA
Merlot, Syrah, Zwvépaupo / Merlot, Syrah, Xinomavro

KTHMA ANDPA / ALPHA ESTATE
Merlot, Syrah, Zwvépaupo / Merlot, Syrah, Xinomavro

LYMEQNIAH HAIOETANAXTOZX / ILIOSTALAHTOS SYMEONIDI
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Syrah

KTHMA AANAMAPAY. NAOYZA / KTIMA DALAMARAS NAOUSA

=woépaupo / Xinomavro

ITothpr kpaoi / Glass of bottled wine

, N .
Petoiveg \@ Retsina

G
KEXPIMIITAPI / KEHRIBARI
45 YTPOPEY / 45 STROFES
BAYIAIKH / VASILIKI
I'EQPTTAAH / GEORGIADI
V

N4

’ ’ \ °
Kpaoi xtpa i% House Wine

Aeux6 Enpd / White dry

Koéxxivo npiyAuko / Red semisweet
Kékkivo Enpé / Red dry

Pol¢ Enp6d / Rose dry

Pol¢ npiyAuko / Rose semisweet
Aeux6 nuiyAduko / White semisweet

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

150ml

500m!
500ml
500ml
500m!

500m!
500ml
500ml
500m!
500m!
500m!

27,90

35,90

35,90

23,90

42,90

23,90

25,90

5,90

6,30
530
9,40
5,30

9,40
9,40
9,40
5,40
7,10
7,10
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NAeukd kpaold \lé White Wines

KANENAX TEANTAAH / KANENAS TSANTALI
Mooxarto, Chardonnay / Muchat, Chardonnay

KTHMA I'EPOBAXIAEIOY / GEROVASSILIOU ESTATE
MaAayouQld, AcUptiko / Malagouzia, Assyrtiko

KTHMA BIBAIA XOPA / BIBLIA CHORA ESTATE
Sauvignon blanc

KTHMA ANDPA / ALPHA ESTATE
Sauvignon blanc

LAMAPOIIETPA / SAMAROPETRA
Sauvignon blanc

LITANAY. XANTOPINHX / SIGALAS SANTORINI
Acouptiko / Assyrtiko

KYP I'TANNH ITAPATKA / KYR GIANNI PARAGKA
MaAayouQid, Pobditng / Malagouzia, Roditis

TFEPOBAXIAEIOY MANAAT'OYZIA / GEROVASSILIOU MALAGOUZIA
MaAayouQia / Malagouzia

ITotnpt kpaoi / Glass of bottled wine

NN

\

Pol¢ xpaoid i%

X

Rose Wines

KTHMA YKOYPA ITIEITIAO / KTIMA SKOURA PEPLO
Ayiwpyftiko, Syrah, MaupogiAepo / Agiorgitiko, Syrah, Mavrofilero

KYP I'TANNH AKAKIEY / KYR GIANNI AKAKIES
Zwépaupo / Ximomavro

ITotnpt kpaoi / Glass of bottled wine

o\

Appwbdeg kpaot
7
MOSCHATO D'ASTI

ITotnpt kpaoi / Glass of bottled wine

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

150ml

750ml

750ml

150ml

¢
E@ Sparkling Wine

750ml

150ml

24,90

31,90

31,90

33,50

23,90

41,90

22,90

35,90

5,90

32,90

23,90

5,90

29,90
5,90

MeAit{ava yntn
LE (Eta, oképdo, paiviavd
Kal nineptd @Awpivng

Bookdémita
Kpntikn nita pe pdpaba, onavaki, Kpeppudt
Kal TpippEvn pudnbpa

Lpaxiavn
Kpntikn nita pe yAukid pudnBpa kat JEAL

@ Mmnouyloupvti

HE vIopdta, geta kat piyavn

) Mrouyloupvti peArtavag

pe peArtdava, vopdra, ggta, plyavn

KoAoxuBokeptébeg
HE Kpeppudakl, avnBo kat péta

NtoApaddaxia xeipomnointa
AuneAd@UAAO, pUQ, KpePPUOAKL, GvnBo Kal péta

KoAoxuBdxia tnyavntd
e tdatdiki

Aaxavika otnv oxdpa

KoAOKUBAKIQ, PEAITCAVEG, MINEPIES,
VIOPATA Kal KpeUPUOL e YAUKOEIVN 0wG
and BaAoduiko, peAL kat eAatdAado

[Tatateg Pouyag
TNYavVNTEG PE PNEIKOV Kal KPEPHUAL

[Matateg O@tiég

otnv oxdpa pe Aadopiyavn kat Kpntikn pudhBpa

[Matateg tnyavntég

Wopni

590

5,90

5,90

9,50

6,50

5,90

5,90

590

6,90

5,50

5,50

3,90

1,20

Baked eggplant

with feta cheese, garlic, parsley
and red pepper

Voskopita

Cretan pie with wild fennel, spinach,
onion and grated Cretan cheese

Sfakiani pita

Cretan pie with grated cheese and honey

Bougiourdi &

cooked tomato, feta oregano

Bougiourdi melitzanas &)

Cooked tomato with eggplant, feta, oregano

Fried zucchini balls
with onion, dill and feta

Dolmadakia Handmade

Stuffed wine leaves with rice, onion,
dill served with yogurt

Fried Zucchini
with homemade tzatziki

Grilled Vegetables

Zucchini, eggplant, peppers,
tomatoes and onions

with sweet and sour balsamic sauce

Patates Rougas
Fried potatoes with bacon and onion

Patated Oftes

Grilled potatoes with olive oil,
Cretan grated cheese, oregano

Homemade Fried potatoes

Bread



OaAaocowva

KaAapapdxia tnyavnta®

KaAapapt ocayavaxt*
LE KOKKIVN 0dAToa, viopativia,
KPEPPUOAKL Kal péta

Opdawalo oxdapag
e AaboAépovo

@ Mubia pe KEAUQOG
axVIOTA PE KauTepn NinePLE, KPEPHUUSAKL
kat pouotdpda

LapSéAeg Yniég

e AadboAgpovo kal plyavn

Tavpog tnyavntdg

Towroupa
otnv oxdpa

Aaupdxi
otnv oxdpa

ZoAopoég

otnv oxdpa pe Kivoa kal Pntd KoAokuBakia

9,50

9,50

9,50

7,90

7,80

7,80

15,90

19,90

15,90

Fish and Seafood

Fried calamari*

Calamari Saganaki *

with mustard, cherry tomatoes,
onion and feta

Squid Grilled

with olive oil and lemon

Steamed Mussels &)
with spicy pepper, onion and mustard

Grilled Sardines

with lemon, olive oil and oregano

Fried anchovies

Tsipoura
Crilled bream

Lavraki
Grilled seabass

Grilled salmon
Served with kinoa and grilled zucchini

1999

“Oa Ppebovpe otn POYT'A!”

Avaxkmxn yia ¢ayntd

amdélavon paudv Kai oupaviokou.

ITivoupe otn Ovpion s kdbe pouvyas s vidwns pas...

Mooxofolia.

I'evoeis mhovoies, pupoudiés yapyalioukés
Cendovv and us “pvnpes’ dSuo avlpdwv
mou avafimvouv tyv mapddoon

yia va tm 8€00uv appoviKda pe 1o onpepa

210 Bdbos ws otods Kaponn

n ElioGPer kar o Mapxos

€XOUV OTNOEL TO 01K TOUS ATIAVERO OTEKL'
mn “POYI'A” tov atoBhoewv

rou Tpokalei va t diafeite...



1909

“Oa Ppebovpe o povyal”

T" andvepo otevo v nadikdv pas xpovmv:

andélavon s Puxns.
Tlapi, xouto6, ta EuAiva onabia...

Mupiler papovu.

1919...29.../39 ..'49 ..'59 ...69 ...”79 ... 89

Xtanoéd oxdpag*
pe AaboAépovo

Xtamnéd oupado*
HE Kpaodtn odAtoa Kal KpePpudakia
oepPiplopévo pe eapa

Kp1Bapoto BaAacovwv®
HE publa, kaAapdpla, yapideg
Kal vropativia

T'apibec yntég

T'apibeg cayavaxki
He odAtoa viopdrag kal peta

T'apiSopakapovada

Qupapikd pe yapideg
Kal KOKKIVN 0AAToa vIopdtag

MAyxkouivi BaAacovov®
Qupapikd pe odAtoa vropdrag, pudia,
yapibeg kal kaAapdpt

14,90

15,90

11,90

14,90

15,90

15,90

11,90

Grilled octopus*®
with lemon and olive oil

Octopus Stifado*

Cooked with wine sauce, tomatoes
and onions served with fava

Seafood Orzo Pasta*

with mussels, calamari, shrimps
and cherry tomatoes

Grilled shrimps

Shrimps saganaki
Cooked with tomato sauce and feta

Shrimp linguini pasta
with shrimps and tomato sauce

Seafood linguini pasta *

Pasta with tomato sauce, shrimps,
mussels and calamari



Kpeatikd

LouBAdx xo1pvéd
[Mavoéta

ZtaPBAiowa prpildAa xoipvn
500 gr

KapapeAwpéva navoetdxia
LE YAUKOKQUTEPN 0wG ouiokL kal pavpn {axapn

Tnyavid xoipivn
Agpovdtn

@ Tnyavaki ¢ wtdg
X0lpvh TNyavid pe pavitapla,
kpEpa yaAaktog, Meta&d kal pnoukopo

Koup&1oté youpouvdaxki

Koppatékla xolplvou pe kapdta
Kal KpepPUOL oe Aepovatn odAtoa pe pud

Mooxapiola prpi{éAa
oepPipetal pe pdka kat nappedava

IMouPBetodxk

KOKKIVIOTO ooXAapl pe kptBapdkl
Kal ypaflEpa oto nhAvo

IManapbéAeg

E KOKKIVIOTO HOOXapakl

MeAitlavaro
pooxapdkl pe peAitd@va, odAtoa viopdrag
Kal KuBakia gpétag

9,80

9,70

13,90

11,50
9,90

10,90

9,60

19,90

9,90

9,90

10,90

Meat dishes

Pork souvlaki

Pancetta (thick bacon)

Pork steak
500 gr

Caramelized Pancetta
with sweet and spicy whiskey sauce

Fried pork meat
with lemon and oregano

Tiganaki Fotias &%)

Fried pork meat with mushrooms,
sour cream, Metaxa and spicy pepper

Kourdisto gourounaki

Pieces of pork with carrots and onions
in a lemony sauce with rice

Beef steak
served with arugula and parmesan

Giouvetsaki

Cooked pieces of beef, cheese
and orzo pasta in the pot

Papardelle

Pasta with beef pieces and tomato sauce

Melitzanato

Cooked beef pieces with eggplant,
tomato sauce and feta cubes

Mooxapiowa payouAa
Kpaodta pe noupé yAukonatdarag

Mooxapaxi ouipado

otnBonAeupd pe Kpeppudakia
Kat dapdoknva

Y.out{ouKdaKia

Mm@tekdxia

Mouoakdg oto nmnAivo
(yivetal Tnv wpa tng napayyeAiag
ondéTe NapakaAoUPE yla TNV Unopovh oag)

IaouptAou cout{oukdakia

e o@AtToa viopdtag Kal owg ylaouptiou
pe avnBo kal dudopo

LouBAdGxt KotorouAo

KotdérmouAo @iAéto

MeAwpévo KotémouAo
HE 0w anod pEAL pouotdpda kal coucdpt

KotémnouAo oto rnAvo
HE Kpépa yaAaktog, Meta&d, pavitdpla
Kal kitpva tupld

dwAld tng KotaC
KOPUATAKLA (PIAETO KOTOMOUAO LIE TUPLA,
KpEpa YAAaKTog, pavitapla, NiNePLEG Kat nikAeg

Apviola naiddaxia
Yntd otnv oxdpa

KAépuiko

apviolo kdtol e Natdreg, kapoto,
MINEPL, KPEPHUSL

Kal Alwpévo tupl otov poUpvo

12,90

11,90

9,80

9,80

8,90

10,20

9,90

9,90

10,60

10,60

10,60

14,90

15,90

Beef cheeks

Cooked in wine and served with pure

Stifado

Beef ribs cooked with tomatoes,
onions and plums

Soutzoukakia
Traditional Thessaloniki meatballs

Keftedakia

Traditional Greek meatballs

Mousaka

Potatoes, hacked beef meat, eggplant
and béchamel sauce (done at the time
of ordering so please be patient)

Yogurt soutzoukakia

Meatballs with tomato sauce
and yogurt sauce with dill and mint

Chicken souvlaki

Chicken breast fillet

Melomeno

chicken fillet with honey sauce,
mustard and sesame seeds

Pilino chicken

Chicken fillet with sour cream, Metaxa cognac,
mushrooms and yellow cheese

Folia chicken

Pieces of chicken fillet with yellow cheese,
sour cream, peppers, pickles and mushrooms

Lamb chops
on the grill

Kleftiko

Slow cooked lamb knuckle with potatoes,
carrots, peppers, onions

and melted cheese in the oven
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